
Juris Ticket Viol O Defendant Offense Total

CHE 2049859 4218 0 ALLEN,BRITNEY LACE THEFT UNDER ONE HUNDRED 581.00$     

CHE 2037239 3049 0 AMOS,KAMBREA OCTAVIA FMFR 573.30$     

CHE 2037239 3034 0 AMOS,KAMBREA OCTAVIA NO SEAT BELT CHILD 5-17 479.70$     

CT 2037239 3333 0 AMOS,KAMBREA OCTAVIA VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 436.80$     

CT 2022693 3332 0 ASHTON,KYLON DAMONN FAILURE TO APPEAR 436.80$     

CHE 2022693 3656 0 ASHTON,KYLON DAMONN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 313.30$     

CHE 2022693 3049 0 ASHTON,KYLON DAMONN FMFR 573.30$     

CHE 2022827 3049 0 ASHTON,KYLON DAMONN FMFR 560.30$     

CHE 2022827 3656 0 ASHTON,KYLON DAMONN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 300.30$     

CHE 2022827 3103 0 ASHTON,KYLON DAMONN NO DRIVERS LICENSE 430.30$     

CHE 2041684 3103 0 CAMPOS,ANGEL MARTINEZ NO DRIVERS LICENSE 430.30$     

CHE 2041684 3049 0 CAMPOS,ANGEL MARTINEZ FMFR 560.30$     

CHE 2049087 2691 0 CHAVEZ,ARMANDO  III POSSESSION DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 641.00$     

CT 2049087 3333 0 CHAVEZ,ARMANDO  III VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 326.00$     

CHE 2041051 2691 0 HARRELL,KEYANNA POSSESSION DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 581.00$     

CHE 2041052 3170 0 IVY,KEVON DANIEL DEFECTIVE BRAKE LAMP 181.00$     

CHE 2041052 3049 0 IVY,KEVON DANIEL FMFR 381.00$     

CHE 2036542 3668 0 JACKSON,TRAVIS LAMONT UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE 332.80$     

CHE 2036542 3049 0 JACKSON,TRAVIS LAMONT FMFR 560.30$     

CT 2036542 3332 0 JACKSON,TRAVIS LAMONT FAILURE TO APPEAR 430.30$     

CHE 2025031 3259 0 JOE,XAVIER JEROM EXPIRED DL 300.30$     

CHE 2036237 3001 0 JOHNSON,JESSICA MONYA SPEEDING 564.20$     
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CHE 2036237 3101 0 JOHNSON,JESSICA MONYA DWLI 495.30$     

CHE 2036237 3049 0 JOHNSON,JESSICA MONYA FMFR 625.30$     

CHE 2036237 2691 0 JOHNSON,JESSICA MONYA POSSESSION DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 885.30$     

CT 2036237 3333 1 JOHNSON,JESSICA MONYA VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 423.80$     

CT 172766 3333 0 LOVE,CEDRICK VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 423.80$     

CHE 172766 4754 0 LOVE,CEDRICK PARKED IN A HANDICAPPED ZONE 1,127.10$  

CHE 2047384 3665 0 NARCISSE,TAYLOR ARMANI DISPLAY OBSCURED OR UNCLEAN LICENSE PLATE 365.30$     

CT 2047384 3332 0 NARCISSE,TAYLOR ARMANI FAILURE TO APPEAR 430.30$     

CT 2042894 3333 0 SMITH,DEVANTE LAVON VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 436.80$     

CHE 2042894 3049 0 SMITH,DEVANTE LAVON FMFR 573.30$     

CHE 2042894 3034 0 SMITH,DEVANTE LAVON NO SEAT BELT CHILD 5-17 479.70$     

CHE 2042894 3034 1 SMITH,DEVANTE LAVON NO SEAT BELT CHILD 5-17 479.70$     

CHE 2030436 3170 0 TIPPETT,TERRELL DAVION DEFECTIVE BRAKE LAMP 449.80$     

CHE 2034825 3049 0 TIPPETT,TERRELL DAVION FMFR 709.80$     

CHE 2047551 3049 0 TIPPETT,TERRELL DAVION FMFR 644.80$     

CHE 2039340 2691 0 TIPPETT,TERRELL DAVION POSSESSION DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 581.00$     

CT 2034825 3332 0 TIPPETT,TERRELL DAVION FAILURE TO APPEAR 560.30$     

CT 2047551 3332 0 TIPPETT,TERRELL DAVION FAILURE TO APPEAR 495.30$     

CHP 170490 2691 0 TODD,TELVIS M POSSESSION DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 889.80$     


